866 HOT AIR REWORK STATION WITH PRE-HEATER
Product Description
This "All-in-one" station combines a quartz IR
pre-heater, hot air gun, and soldering iron, all
with a rich set of features not seen on any
other stations!
Key Features
• 400W Hot Air Gun and Pre-Heater
• 70W Soldering Iron
• Digital Temperature Display
• Integrated Hot Air Gun Platform
• Switchable Temperature Scale °C / °F
• Configurable 1 to 30 Minute Idle-to-Auto Stand-By
• Microprocessor Controlled Temperature and
Airflow
• Auto-Cool Off Process Prolongs Life of Heating
Element
• 5.5" x 5.5" Bed Size
Package Contents
• Main Unit with Attached Hot Air Gun
• 20094 Spare Hot Air Gun Heating Element
• B016 Soldering Iron
• C012 Spare Soldering Iron Heating Element
• Articulating Hot Air Gun Holding Arm
• 2660 Soldering Iron Stand
• Hot Air Nozzle Assortment (AT-)
• Limited Edition Aoyue Tool Box
• 939 Vacuum Pen with 3 Suction Cups
• Set of 9 Soldering Iron Tips
• IC Popper (2 Tips)
• Heat Resistant Pad
• Instruction Manual
• Power Cord
SKU: AO866-220V
Specifications
Hot Air Gun
Power Consumption
500W
Temperature Range
100 – 480°C (212 – 896°F)
Motor Type
Sirocco Fan
Air Capacity
23 L / min (Max)
Heating Element
AO20094
Heat Tube
AO20982
Pre-Heater
Power Consumption
500W
Temperature Range
100 – 480°C (212 – 896°F)
Input Voltage
220V
Heating Element
Quartz Crystal
Main Station
Input Voltage
220V
Temperature Scale
Digital °C / °F
Unit Dimensions
12.8 x 7.6 x 3.9″ (325 x 192 x 100 mm)
Weight
14.5 Lbs (6.58 Kg)
Soldering Iron
Power Consumption
75W
Temperature Range
200 – 480°C (392 – 896°F)
Output Voltage
24V
Tip Type
T-Series
Heating Element
AOC012